
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
Attorneys At Law 

1725 Windward Concourse 

Suite 150 

Alpharetta, Georgia 30005 
Also Admitted in New York Telephone:  (770) 232-9200 

Email: lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com Facsimile:   (770) 232-9208 

 

July 25, 2018 

 

VIA ELECTRONIC-MAIL 

(via psc@utah.gov) 

 

Utah Public Service Commission  

160 East 300 South 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114 

Commission Administrator  
 

Re: Sage Telecom Communications, LLC d/b/a TruConnect 

Docket No. 18-2601-01 

 

Dear Madam/Sir: 

 Enclosed please find for filing the executed Stipulation and Settlement Agreement in the 

above-referenced docket.  

 

 Please confirm receipt via return correspondence.  If you have any questions, or if I may 

provide you with any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.   

 

     Respectfully submitted, 

 

     /s/ Burton F. Peebles 

     _______________________________ 

     Burton F. Peebles 

     Associate Attorney  

     Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 

     Attorneys for Sage Telecom Communications, LLC 

     d/b/a TruConnect 

 

 

 
Enclosures 

cc: Nathan Johnson 

 Division of Public Utilities 

 Office of Consumer Services 

 
 



 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I hereby certify that on the 25
th

 day of July, 2018, the STIPULATION AND 

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT in Docket No. 18-2601-01 was sent via Electronic-

Mail to the Utah Public Service Commission at: 

 

Utah Public Service Commission 

160 East 300 South 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114 

(psc@utah.gov)  

 

I further certify that on the 25
th

 day of July 2018, a true and correct copy of the same was 

served on the following as indicated below: 

 

By Electronic-Mail: 

 

Lance J.M. Steinhar (lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com) 

Attorney for Sage Telecom Communications, LLC d/b/a TruConnect 

 

Patricia Schmid (pschmid@agutah.gov) 

Justin Jetter (jjetter@agutah.gov) 

Steven Snarr (stevensnarr@agutah.gov) 

Robert Moore (rmoore@agutah.gov) 

Assistant Utah Attorneys General 

 

Erika Tedder (etedder@utah.gov) 

Casey Coleman (ccoleman@utah.gov) 

Division of Public Utilities  

 

Cheryl Murray (cmurrary@utah.gov) 

Office of Consumer Services 

 

By Overnight Delivery: 

 

Office of Consumer Services 

160 East 300 South, 2
nd

 Floor 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

  

 

     

      /s/ Burton F. Peebles    

      __________________________________ 

      Burton F. Peebles, Esq.  

      Associate Attorney  

      Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C.  
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